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BATH FITTINGS

Beyond Your Imagination
Product Catalogue 2019

% Bath Faucets.
* Single Levers.
% Divertors.

* Wall Spouts.
% Ball Valves.
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Leo Bath Fittings has been associated with quality,
benchmark technology and aesthetic appeal. The company
is the leading manufacturer of Bath Fittings & Accessories. It
has extensive reach across India with a wide network of
distributors. Its large legion of discerning customers
includes eminent architects, renowned builders and satisfied
end-users.

Leo Fittings

The collections have been thoughtfully designed and collated
to demonstrate style, using the finest quality materials and
modern manufacturing techniques, combined with many
functional creative and innovative features, ensuring total
product satisfaction.

Design & Quality

Leo creates lifestyles. That goes beyond selling a product to
creating a new way of living. This doesn't just encompass
aesthetics and utility. It also has a hygiene and environmental
angletoit.
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NEW FLORA I.EO

COLLECTIONS

28X1%Quarter Turn & Foam Flow Series BATH FITTINGS
oo osonrnonor s | puce_
LNF 501  Pillar Cock 15mm  1050.00
LNF 502  Short Body 15mm 980.00
LNF503  Long Body 15mm  1050.00
LNF504  Angle Valve 15mm 885.00
LNF505  Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  1060.00
LNF506  Concealed Stop Cock 20mm  1060.00
LNF 507  Two Way Bib Cock 15mm  1440.00
LNF 508  Two Way Angle Valve 15mm  1350.00
LNF 509  Flush Cock 25mm  1850.00
LNF510  Central Hole Basin Mixer 15mm  2980.00
LNF511  Sink Mixer 15mm  2970.00
LNF512  Sink Cock 15mm  1495.00
LNF513  Swan Neck 15mm  1595.00
LNF 514  Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm  2970.00
LNF 515  Wall Mixer Telephonic 15mm  4480.00
LNF 516  Wall Mixer Telephonic With Crutch 15mm  4800.00
LNF 517  Wall Mixer Telephonic With L-Bend 15mm  4850.00
LNF518  Wall Mixer 3-in-1 15mm  5120.00
LNF519  Wall Mixer 3-in-1With L-Bend 15mm  5340.00
LNF 510 Central Basin Mixer SN Handie B ALY
LNF 521 Pillar Cock High Neck (127) 15mm  2860.00
LNF 522 Internal Fitting For C/S/C 28x1®  290.00
LNF 523 Internal Fitting For Bib Cock 28x!" 220.00
LNF 524  Brass Flange For G/S/C 15mm  200.00
LNF 525  Brass Flange For Bib Cock 15mm 60.00
LNF 526  Brass Glassi For C/S/C 15mm 190.00

LNF 517 Wall Mixer Telehonic With L-Bend

Aﬁ

LNF 501 Pillar Cock LNF 512 Sink Cock LNF 504 Angle Valve
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BATH FITTINGS

CAT NO. | DESCRIPTION OF ITEM mm

LSU 301  Pillar Cock

LSU 302 Long Body

LSU 303  Angle Valve

LSU 304  Concealed Stop Cock

LSU 305 Concealed Stop Cock

LSU 306  Central Hole Basin Mixer
LSU 307  Sink Mixer Swivel Spout
LSU 308  Sink Cock Swivel Spout
LSU 309  Swan Neck Swivel Spout
LSU 310  Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
LSU 311  Wall Mixer Telephonic

LSU 312  Handle

LSU 313  Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-bend
LSU 314 Internal Fitting For C/S/C
LSU 315 Internal Fiitting For Bib Cock
LSU 316  Single Lever Basin Mixer
LSU 317  Brass Glassi For G/S/C

LSU 318  Brass Flange For C/S/C

LSU 319  Brass Flange For Bib Cock
LSU 320  Pillar Cock Tall Boy

LSU 321

LSU 322  Head Shower With S.S. Arm

15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
20mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm

15mm

1010.00
960.00
660.00
900.00
950.00

2450.00

3300.00

1530.00

1700.00

3240.00

4250.00
210.00

4460.00
180.00
120.00

3900.00
120.00
110.00

70.00

2300.00

424.00

SUPERB

COLLECTIONS

1/2" Quarter Turn & Foam Flow Series

&

LSU 320 Pillar Cock Tall Boy

LSU 302 Long Body

LSU 303 Angle Valve
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~\f> S LTO 401 Pillar Cock 15mm 670.00
RS LTO 402  Short Body 15mm  580.00
LTO 403  Long Body 15mm  670.00
, JL : LT0 404 Angle Valve 15mm  510.00
-l N LT0405  Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  760.00
( [ — : LTO 406  Concealed Stop Cock 20mm  760.00
. L LTO 407  Two Way Bib Cock 15mm  900.00
LTO 408  Two Way Angle Valve 15mm 900.00
LTO 409  Garden Cock 15mm  610.00
LTO 410  Central Hole Basin Mixer 15mm  2080.00
LTO 411  Sink Mixer Swivel Spout 15mm  2100.00
LTO 412  Sink Cock Swivel Spout 15mm  1280.00
LTO 413  Swan Neck Swivel Spout 15mm  1280.00
LTO 414  Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm  2000.00
M——-—.fﬁ\g’f ) LTO415  Wall Mixer Telephonic 15mm  3200.00
| r LTO 416  Wall Mixer Telephonic With Crutch 15mm  3400.00
/’4_‘1 l\f__wm\_‘ LTO 417  Wall Mixer Telephonic With L-Bend 15mm  3600.00
{ — _ LT0O 418  Wall Mixer 3-in-1 15mm  3800.00
iy ' LTO 419  Wall Mixer 3-in-1With L-Bend 15mm  4200.00
LT0 420  Handle -- 180.00
LTO 402 Short Body LTO 421 Washing Machine Cock 15mm  640.00
1 — LTO 422  Internal Fitting For C/S/C 15mm  180.00
I LTO 423 Internal Fitting For Bib Cock 15mm 100.00
——— LT0 424  Brass Flange For C/S/C 15mm  60.00
\.ﬁ _ LTO 425  Brass Flange For Bib Cock 15mm 50.00
— LTO 426  Brass Glassi For C/S/C 15mm  120.00
LT0 401 Pillar Cock
)
-
o oL
/f N3

LTO 418 Wall Mixer 3-in-1 LTO 411 Sink Mixer Swivel Spout LTO 407 Two Way Bib Cock
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LSP 801  Pillar Cock 15mm  690.00

LSP 802  Short Body 15mm  610.00

LSP 803  Long Body 15mm  700.00

LSP 804  Angle Valve 15mm  535.00

LSP 805  Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  780.00

LSP 806  Concealed Stop Cock 20mm  780.00

- LSP 807  Two Way Bib Cock 15mm  920.00

LSP 808  Two Way Angle Valve 15mm  920.00

LSP 809  Garden Cock 15mm  630.00

- LSP 810  Central Hole Basin Mixer 15mm  2080.00

LSP 811  Sink Mixer Swivel Spout 15mm  2100.00

LSP 812  Sink Cock Swivel Spout 15mm  1280.00

LPET1 SimkMifer Siivel Spour LSP 813  Swan Neck Swivel Spout 15mm  1280.00

LSP 814  Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm  2000.00

LSP 815  Wall Mixer Telephonic 15mm  3200.00

LSP 816  Wall Mixer Telephonic With Crutch 15mm  3400.00

LSP 817  Wall Mixer Telephonic With L-Bend 15mm  3600.00

LSP 818  Wall Mixer 3-in-1 15mm  3800.00

LSP 819  Wall Mixer 3-in-1With L-Bend 15mm  4200.00

LSP 820  Handle -- 220.00

LSP 804 Angle Valve LSP 821  Washing Machine Cock 15mm  655.00

LSP 822 Internal Fitting For C/S/C 15mm  180.00

LSP 823 Internal Fitting For Big Cock 15mm  100.00

LSP 824  Brass Flange For C/S/C 15mm 60.00

LSP 825  Brass Flange For Bib Cock 15mm 50.00

LSP 826  Brass Glassi For C/S/C 15mm  120.00
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COLLECTIONS

1/2" Quarter Turn & Foam Flow Series
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LSM 301
LSM 302
LSM 303
LSM 304
LSM 305
LSM 306
LSM 307
LSM 308
LSM 309
LSM 310
LSM 311
LSM 312
LSM 313
LSM 314
LSM 315
LSM 316
LSM 317
LSM 318
LSM 319
LSM 320
LSM 321
LSM 322
LSM 323
LSM 324
LSM 325
LSM 326
LSM 327
LSM 328
LSM 329

Pillar Cock

Short Body

Long Body

Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock
Concealed Stop Cock

Two Way Bib Cock

Two Way Angle Valve

Garden Cock

Central Hole Basin Mixer

Sink Mixer Swivel Spout

Sink Cock Swivel Spout
Swan Neck Swivel Spout
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
Wall Mixer Telephonic

Wall Mixer Telephonic With Crutch
Wall Mixer Telephonic With L-Bend
Wall Mixer 3-in-1

Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend
Handle

Internal Fitting For C/S/C
Head Shower With Brass Arm
Internal Fitting For Bib Cock
Brass Flange C/S/C

Brass Glassi For G/S/C

Single Lever Basin Mixer

Wall Mounted Basin Mixer
Brass Boady Flange

Pillar Cock Tall Boy

M

=-

LSM 326 Single Lever Basin Mixer

15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
20mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm

920.00
710.00
780.00
540.00
840.00
870.00
980.00
980.00
680.00
2290.00
2780.00
1350.00
1450.00
2350.00
3550.00
3850.00
4150.00
4450.00
4750.00
195.00
757.00
180.00
100.00
60.00
120.00
4200.00
4725.00
50.00
2190.00

)

BATH FITTINGS

LSM 312 Sink Cock Swivel Spout
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BATH FITTINGS

CAT NO. | DESCRIPTION OF ITEM mm

LNE 1301
LNE 1302
LNE 1303
LNE 1304
LNE 1305
LNE 1306
LNE 1307
LNE 1308
LNE 1309
LNE 1310
LNE 1311
LNE 1312
LNE 1313
LNE 1314
LNE 1315
LNE 1316
LNE 1317
LNE 1318
LNE 1319
LNE 1320
LNE 1321
LNE 1322
LNE 1323
LNE 1324
LNE 1325
LNE 1326
LNE 1327
LNE 1328
LNE 1329
LNE 1330
LNE 1331
LNE 1332
LNE 1333

Pillar Cock

Short Body

Long Body

Angle valve

Stop Cock Male

Stop Cock Female

Concealed Stop Cock
Concealed Stop Cock

Two Way Bib Cock

Two Way Angle Valve

Garden Cock

Washing Machine Cock
Central Hole Basin Mixer
Sink Mixer Swivel Spout

Sink cock Swivel Spout
Swan Neck Swivel Spout
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
Wall Mixer Telephonic

Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch
Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend
Wall Mixer 3-in-1

Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend
Handle

wall Spout

Head Shower with Brass Arm
Internal Fitting for C/S/C
Internal Fitting For Bib Cock
Brass Flange C/S/C

Single Lever Basin Mixer
Wall Mounted Basin Mixer
Pillar Cock Tall Boy

Brass Body Flange

Brass Glassi For C/S/C

15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
20mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm

796.00
650.00
680.00
450.00
490.00
500.00
800.00
800.00
900.00
900.00
580.00
598.00
2000.00
2100.00
1150.00
1250.00
2000.00
3200.00
3400.00
3600.00
3800.00
4200.00
140.00
980.00
645.00
180.00
100.00
60.00
2445.00
4725.00
2190.00
50.00
120.00

NEO

COLLECTIONS

1/2" Quarter Turn & Foam Flow Series

LNE 1301 Pillar Cock

LNE 1303 Long Body
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LDE 202  Pillar Cock (Foam Flow) 15mm  1020.00
LDE 203  Short Body (Foam Flow) 15mm  940.00
LDE 204 Long Nose (Foam Flow) 15mm  1020.00
LDE 205 Angle Valve 15mm  775.00
LDE 206  Stop Cock 15mm  775.00
LDE 207  Two Way Bib Cock 15mm  1640.00
LDE 208  Two Way Angle Valve 15mm  1640.00
LDE 209 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  955.00
LDE 210 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm  995.00
LDE 211  Central Hole Basin Mixer Brass Spout 15mm  2800.00
LDE 212  Sink Cock 15mm  1690.00
LDE 213  Swan Neck Pillar Cock 15mm  1690.00
LDE 214  Sink Mixer Swivel Spout 15mm  3015.00
LDE 215  Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm  2860.00
LDE 216  Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch 15mm  4010.00
LDE 217  Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend 15mm  4150.00
LDE 218  Wall Mixer 3-in-1 15mm  4125.00
LDE 219  Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend 15mm  4680.00
LDE 220  Wall Spout 15mm  1050.00
LDE 221  Button Spout 15mm  2060.00
LDE 222  Head Shower with Brass Arm 15mm  668.00 LEEL S K
LDE 223 Internal Fittings for Bib Cock 1/2 BSP - 130.00
LDE 224 Internal Fittings for C/S/C 1/2 BSP -- 180.00 '
LDE 225  Spare Handle -- 142.00 T
LDE 226  Flange for Bib Cock = 80.00 .
LDE 227  Flange for Concealed Stop Cock - 130.00 s :
LDE 228  Wall Mixer Telephonic 15mm  3610.00
LDE 204 Long Nose
LDE 216
Wall Mixer Telephonic
with Crutch

LDE 214 Sink Mixer LDE 213 Swan Neck Pillar Cock
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BATH FITTINGS 1/2" Quarter Turn & Foam Flow Series
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LEL 2001 Pillar Cock 15mm  720.00
LEL 2002 Short Body 15mm  680.00
LEL 2003 Long Body 15mm  720.00
LEL 2004 Angle Valve 15mm  520.00
LEL 2005 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  780.00
LEL 2006 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm  820.00
LEL 2007 Central Hole Basin Mixer 15mm  2290.00
LEL 2008 Sink Mixer Swivel Spout 15mm  2760.00
LEL 2009 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm  2380.00
LEL 2010 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch 15mm  4250.00
LEL 2011  Wall Mixer Telephonic 15mm  3980.00
LEL 2012  Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend 15mm  4370.00
ELIPGN Gaoima ol Eaaln flgir LEL 2013 Wall Mixer 3-in-1 15mm  4600.00
LEL 2014  Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend 15mm  4950.00
LEL 2015  Wall Spout 15mm  1060.00
LEL 2016  Wall Spout Tip Ton 15mm  1580.00
LEL 2017  Sink Cock Swivel Spout 15mm  1425.00
LEL 2018 Swan Neck Swivel Spout 15mm  1530.00
LEL 2019  Angle Valve Two Way 15mm  995.00
LEL 2020 Bib Cock Two Way 15mm  995.00
LEL 2003 Long Body LEL 2021  Stop Cock 15mm  520.00
LEL 2022 Nozzle Cock Fix 15mm  580.00
LEL 2023 Washing Machine Cock 15mm  680.00
LEL 2024 Concealed Body Disc. 15mm  160.00
LEL 2025 Short Body Disc. 15mm 100.00
LEL 2026 Flange for Concealed -- 60.00
LEL 2027 Bush for Concealed - 120.00
LEL 2028 Handle - 165.00

LEL 2029 Head Shower With Brass Arm 15mm

>
égeero s

LEL 2012 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend LEL 2004 Angle Valve LEL 2008 Sink Mixer with Swivel Spout
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COLLECTIONS

1/2" Quarter Turn & Foam Flow Series BATH FITTINGS
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LSL 2501 Pillar Cock Foam Flow 15mm  690.00
LSL 2502 Short Body Foam Flow 15mm  620.00
LSL 2503 Long Body Foam Flow 15mm  690.00
LSL 2504 Angle Valve 15mm  505.00
LSL 2505 Stop Cock 15mm  505.00
LSL 2506 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  775.00
LSL 2507 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm  795.00
LSL 2508 Two Way Bib Cock 15mm  950.00
LSL 2509 Two Way Angle Valve 15mm 950.00
LSL 2510 Garden Cock 15mm  570.00
LSL 2511  Central Hole Basin Mixer 15mm  2270.00
LSL 2512 Sink Cock Swivel Spout 15mm  1290.00
LSL 2513 Swan Neck Swivel Spout 15mm  1420.00
LSL 2514  Sink Mixer Swivel Spout 15mm  2700.00
LSL 2515  Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm  2200.00
LSL 2516  Wall Mixer Telephonic 15mm  3650.00
LSL 2517  Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch 15mm  4000.00
LSL 2518 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend 15mm  4200.00
LSL 2519  Wall Mixer 3-in-1 15mm  4300.00
LSL 2520 Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend 15mm  4700.00
LSL 2521 Internal Fittings for Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 150.00
LSL 2522 Internal Fittings for Bib Cock 15mm 100.00
LSL 2523  Flange for Concealed Stop Cock -- 60.00
LSL 2524  Bush for Concealed -- 120.00
LSL 2525 Glassi For Bib cock -- 50.00
LSL 2526 Handle - 160.00
LSL 2527 Washing Machine Cock 15mm  620.00
LSL 2528 Head Shower With Brass Arm 15mm  712.00

\ &;\ 3

LSL 2512 Sink Cock Swivel Spout LSL 2503 Long Body LSL 2501 Pillar Cock
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BATH FITTINGS

LEC 3011 Central Hole Basin Mixer

LEC 3003 Long Nose

LEC 3001
LEC 3002
LEC 3003
LEC 3004
LEC 3005
LEC 3006
LEC 3007
LEC 3008
LEC 3009
LEC 3010
LEC 3011
LEC 3012
LEC 3013
LEC 3014
LEC 3015
LEC 3016
LEC 3017
LEC 3018
LEC 3019
LEC 3020
LEC 3021
LEC 3022
LEC 3023
LEC 3024
LEC 3025
LEC 3026

economy

COLLECTIONS

1/2" Quarter Turn & Foam Flow Series

oo osscnmmonormar e | roe

Pillar Cock

Short Body

Long Nose

Angle Valve

Concealed Stop Cock

Concealed Stop Cock

Stop Cock

Two way Bib Cock

Two Way Angle Valve

Garden Cock

Central Hole Basin Mixer

Sink Cock with Swivel Spout
Swan Neck Pillar Cock with Swivel Spout
Sink Mixer with Swivel Spuot

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

Wall Mixer Telephonic

Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch
Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend
Wall Mixer 3-in-1

Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend
Internal Fittings for Bib Cock
Internal Fittings for Concealed Stop Cock
Flange for Concealed

Bush for Concealed

Handle

Washing Machine Cock

LEC 3008 Two way Bib Cock

LEC 3004 Angle Valve

15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
20mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm

710.00
570.00
675.00
570.00
775.00
795.00
570.00
995.00
995.00
565.00
1960.00
1100.00
1280.00
2290.00
2380.00
3850.00
4250.00
4350.00
4560.00
4900.00
130.00
180.00
80.00
160.00
175.00
630.00

11
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LWA 3501 Pillar Cock 15mm  905.00
LWA 3502 Short Body 15mm  700.00
LWA 3503 Long Body 15mm  820.00
LWA 3504 Angle Valve 15mm  495.00
LWA 3505 Stop Cock 15mm  495.00
LWA 3506 Two Way Bib Cock 15mm  1200.00
LWA 3507 Two Way Angle Valve 15mm  1200.00
LWA 3508 Garden Cock 15mm  660.00
LWA 3509 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  760.00
LWA 3510 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm  790.00
LWA 3511 Central Hole Basin Mixer 15mm  2180.00
LWA 3512 Sink Cock with Swivel Spout 15mm  1210.00
LWA 3513 Swan Neck Pillar Cock with Swivel Spout ~ 15mm  1275.00
LWA 3514  Sink Mixer with Swivel Spout 15mm  2540.00
LWA 3515 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm  2500.00
LWA 3516 Wall Mixer Telephonic 15mm  3760.00
LWA 3517 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch 15mm  4060.00
LWA 3518 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend 15mm  4240.00
LWA 3519 Wall Mixer 3-in-1 15mm  4450.00
LWA 3520 Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend 15mm  4900.00
LWA 3521 Internal Fittings for Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  180.00
LWA 3522 Internal Fittings for Bib cock 15mm  130.00
LWA 3523 Handle - 195.00
LWA 3524 Flange for Concealed Stop Cock - 80.00
LWA 3525 Bush for Concealed Stop Cock - 160.00
LWA 3526 Glassi for Bib Cock - 50.00

LWA 3516
Wall Mixer Telephonic

LWA 3502 Short Body LWA 3512 Sink Cock
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BATH FITTINGS

COLLECTIONS

1/2" Quarter Turn & Foam Flow Series
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LWX 1601 Pillar Cock 15mm  1045.00
LWX 1602 Short Body 15mm  970.00
LWX 1603 Long Nose 15mm  1240.00
LWX 1604 Angle Valve 15mm  720.00
LWX 1605 Stop Cock 15mm  720.00
LWX 1606 Two Way Bib Cock 15mm  1380.00
LWX 1607 Two Way Angle Valve 15mm  1380.00
LWX 1608 Garden Cock 15mm  720.00
LWX 1609 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  920.00
LWX 1610 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm 980.00
LWX 1611 Central Hole Basin Mixer 15mm  2650.00
LWX 1612 Sink Cock With Swivel Spout 15mm  1480.00
LWX 1613 Swan Neck Pillar Cock With Swivel Spout ~ 15mm  1520.00
LWX 1614  Sink Mixer With Swivel Spout 15mm  3160.00
LWX 1615 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm  2980.00
LWX 1616 Wall Mixer Telephonic 15mm  3950.00
LWX 1617 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch 15mm  4250.00
LWX 1618 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend 15mm  4420.00
LWX 1619 Wall Mixer 3-in-1 15mm  4650.00
LWX 1620 Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend 15mm  5100.00
LWX 1621 Internal Fittings for Concealed Stop Cock 15mm 180.00
LWX 1622 Internal Fittings for Bib Cock 15mm 130.00
LWX 1623 Bush For Concealed Stop Cock -- 160.00
LWX 1624 Glassi For Bib Cock - 50.00
LWX 1625 Flange for Concealed Stop Cock -- 80.00
LWX 1626 Handel with Cap - 240.00
LWX 1601 Pillar Cock
" i
4‘{'&
/ ju ‘
LWX 1603 Long Nose LWX 1609 Concealed Stop Cock LWX 1614 Sink Mixer

13
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COLLECTIAGONS

1/2" Quarter Turn & Foam Flow Series

LST 916 Central Hole Basin Mixer

LST 903 Short Body

LST 908 Angle Valve

LST 901
LST 902
LST 903
LST 904
LST 905
LST 906
LST 907
LST 908
LST 909
LST 910
LST 911
LST 912
LST 913
LST 914
LST 915
LST 916
LST 917
LST 918
LST 919
LST 920
LST 921
LST 922
LST 923
LST 924
LST 925
LST 926
LST 927
LST 928

Pillar Cock

Pillar Cock (Foam Flow)

Short Body

Short Body (Foam Flow)

Long Body

Long Nose (Foam Flow)

Long Nose

Angle Valve

Stop Cock

Two Way Bib Cock

Two Way Angle Valve

Garden Cock

Washing Machine Cock

Concealed Stop Cock

Concealed Stop Cock

Central Hole Basin Mixer Brass Spout
Sink Cock with Swivel Brass Spout
Swan Neck Pillar Cock Swivel Brass Spout
Sink Mixer with Swivel Brass Spout

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

Wall Mixer Telephonic

Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch

Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend

Wall Mixer 3-in-1

Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend

Internal Fittings for Concealed Stop Cock
Internal Fittings for Bib Cock

Handle

c Q

® )
§ %}?\ (d
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BATH FITTINGS

CATNO. | DESCRIPTION OF ITEM mm

15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
20mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm

410.00
815.00
410.00
540.00
450.00
755.00
650.00
340.00
340.00
920.00
920.00
530.00
620.00
660.00
660.00
1420.00
900.00
900.00
2100.00
2100.00
3200.00
3450.00
3800.00
3950.00
4500.00
160.00
100.00
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BATH FITT

CAT NO. | DESCRIPTION OF ITEM mm

LST 801
LST 802
LST 803
LST 804
LST 805
LST 806
LST 807
LST 808
LST 809
LST 810
LST 811
LST 812
LST 813
LST 814
LST 815
LST 816
LST 817
LST 818
LST 819
LST 820
LST 821
LST 822
LST 823
LST 824
LST 825
LST 826
LST 827
LST 828
LST 829

INGS

Pillar Cock

Pillar Cock (Foam Flow)

Short Body

Short Body (Foam Flow)

Long Body

Long Nose

Long Nose (Foam Flow)

Angle Valve

Stop Cock

Two Way Bib Cock

Two Way Angle Valve

Garden Cock

Washing Machine Cock

Concealed Stop Cock

Concealed Stop Cock

Central Hole Basing Mixer Brass Spout
Sink Cock with Swivel Brass Spout
Swan Neck Pillar Cock Swivel Brass Spout
Sink Mixer with Swivel Brass Spout
Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

Wall Mixer Telephonic

Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch
Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend
Wall Mixer 3-in-1

Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend

Internal Fittings for Concealed Stop Cock
Internal Fittings for Bib Cock

Handle

Head Shower with S.S. Arm

15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
20mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm
15mm

560.00
792.00
482.00
640.00
544.00
665.00
730.00
475.00
475.00
995.00
995.00
555.00
615.00
725.00
750.00
1800.00
1100.00
1200.00
2280.00
2320.00
3360.00
3950.00
4150.00
4270.00
4880.00
180.00
130.00
165.00
335.00

COLLECTIONS

1/2" Quarter Turn & Foam Flow Series

LST 816 Central Hole Basin Mixer

LST 823
Wall Mixer Telephonic
with L-Bend

%

N

LST 819 Sink Mixer with Swivle Spout

LST 818 Swan Neck Pillar Cock
with Swivel Spout

15
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COLLECTIONS

12" Turn Face & Foam Flow Series BATH FITTINGS
Face Fitting
oo ossonenonor s | puce_

LST 1401 Pillar Cock 15mm  560.00

LST 1402 Pillar Cock (Foam Flow) 15mm  792.00

LST 1403 Short Body 15mm  482.00

LST 1404  Short Body (Foam Flow) 15mm  640.00

LST 1405 Long Body 15mm  544.00

LST 1406 Long Nose (Foam Flow) 15mm  730.00

LST 1407 Long Nose 15mm  665.00

LST 1408 Angle Valve 15mm  475.00

LST 1409 Stop Cock 15mm  475.00

LST 1410 Two Way Bib Cock 15mm  995.00

LST 1411  Two Way Angle Valve 15mm 995.00

LST 1416 Central Hole Basin Mixer LST 1412 Garden Cock 15mm 955.00
LST 1413  Washing Machine Cock 15mm  615.00

LST 1414  Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  725.00

\ LST 1415 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm  750.00
LST 1416 Central Hole Basin Mixer Brass Spout 15mm  1800.00

LST 1417  Sink Cock with Swivel Brass Spout 15mm  1100.00

LST 1418 Swan Neck Pillar Cock Swivel Brass Spout  15mm  1200.00

LST 1419  Sink Mixer with Swivel Brass Spout 15mm  2280.00

LST 1420 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm  2320.00

LST 1417 Sink Cock Swivel Spout

LST 1421  Wall Mixer Telephonic 15mm  3360.00

LST 1422  Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch 15mm  3950.00

LST 1423  Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend 15mm  4150.00

LST 1424 Wall Mixer 3-in-1 15mm  4270.00

LST 1425 Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend 15mm  4880.00

LST 1426 Internal Fittings for Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  180.00

LST 1427 Internal Fittings for Bib Cock 15mm  130.00

LST 1428 Handle with Cap - 165.00

LST 1406 Long Nose LST 1403 Short Body LST 1412 Nozzle Cock
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LCO 1701 Pillar Cock 15mm  720.00
LCO 1702 Pillar Cock (Foam Flow) 15mm  990.00
LCO 1703 Short Body 15mm  680.00
LCO 1704 Short Body (Foam Flow) 15mm  900.00
LCO 1705 Long Body 15mm  820.00
LCO 1706 Long Nose (Foam Flow) 15mm  1020.00
LCO 1707 Long Nose 15mm  980.00
LCO 1708 Angle Valve 15mm  500.00
LCO 1709 Stop Cock 15mm  500.00
LCO 1710 Two Way Bib Cock 15mm  950.00
LCO 1711  Two Way Angle Valve 15mm  950.00
LCO 1712 Garden Cock 15mm  650.00
LCO 1713 Washing Machine Cock 15mm  680.00
LCO 1714 Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  820.00
LCO 1715 Concealed Stop Cock 20mm  860.00
LCO 1716 Central Hole Basin Mixer 15mm  2035.00
LCO 1717 Sink Cock with Swivel Spout 15mm  1180.00
LCO 1718 Swan Neck Pillar Cock 15mm  1290.00
LCO 1719 Sink Mixer with Swivel 15mm  2800.00
LCO 1720 Wall Mixer Non Telephonic 15mm  2800.00
LCO 1721  Wall Mixer Telephonic 15mm  3430.00
LCO 1722 Wall Mixer Telephonic with Crutch 15mm  3830.00
LCO 1723 Wall Mixer Telephonic with L-Bend 15mm  3980.00
LCO 1724 Wall Mixer 3-in-1 15mm  3945.00
LCO 1725 Wall Mixer 3-in-1 with L-Bend 15mm  4500.00
LCO 1726 Internal Fittings for Concealed Stop Cock 15mm  180.00
LCO 1727 Internal Fittings for Bib Cock 15mm  130.00
LCO 1728 Handle - 230.00
LCO 1729 Head Shower With S.S. Arm 15mm  378.00

o %\
| %

LCO 1719 Sink Mixer LCO 1701 Pillar Cock

LCO 1718 Swan Neck Pillar Cock

17



Single Lever Basin Mixer
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BATH FITTINGS

[_—ﬂ
LNE 1329 LZE 1027 LAL 2024 LvI 921
NEO ZERO TWO ALIVE VIGNET
Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer
M.R.P. 2445.00 M.R.P. 2445.00 M.R.P 2890.00 M.R.P 3000.00
- e —
[ I € €
LFO 5024 LUS 203 LOP 200 LOP 201
FOUNTAIN ULTRA SQUARE OPAL PRIME ORNAMIX PRIME
Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer
M.R.P. 3000.00 M.R.P. 3335.00 M.R.P. 2890.00 M.R.P. 2890.00

J

'_?

{»4/

LSS 202 LSL 2529 LRO 006 LSS 203
SUPERB SMALL SLEEK ROUND SQUARE SMALL
Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer
M.R.P. 2890.00 M.R.P. 2890.00 M.R.P. 3600.00 M.R.P. 3150.00

"T

&

F

LEL 007
ELEMENT

Single Lever Basin Mixer

M.R.P. 3500.00
18

LON 004
ONEX
Single Lever Basin Mixer
M.R.P. 3600.00

LSE 005
SQUARE
Single Lever Basin Mixer
M.R.P. 4200.00

LSM 326
SIM
Single Lever Basin Mixer
M.R.P. 4200.00
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BATH FITTINGS

Single Leveg( Basin Mixer

Divertors, Wall Spouts

| EE
R
|
I 3
LSU 316 LAL 930 LSL 931 LZT 932
SUPERB ZERO TWO SQUARE LONG ZERO TWO
Single Lever Basin Mixer LONG Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer ~ TABLE TOP Single Lever Sink Mixer
M.R.P. 3900.00 M.R.P. 4800.00 M.R.P. 4800.00

M.R.P. 3900.00

LSU 316
Sink Mixer Single Lever
Wall Mounted
M.R.P. 3650.00

LWC 102
DIVERTOR (Concealed Part)
2-in-Let High Flow
M.R.P 3550.00

LWC 103
DIVERTOR (Concealed Part)
3-in-Let High Flow
M.R.P 3950.00

LWC 500
DIVERTOR Exposed Part-Vignet
(Plate-Handel)

M.R.P. 1460.00

[l
flee

LWC 501

LWC 502

DIVERTOR Exposed Part-Square DIVERTOR Exposed Part-ZERO TWO

(Plate-Handel)
M.R.P. 1460.00

(Plate-Handel)
M.R.P 1460.00

LWC 503
DIVERTOR Exposed Part Fusion
(Plate-Handel)

M.R.P 1460.00

LSM 337
Wall Mounted Basin Mixer
M.R.P. 4725.00

-

’
o L —
o =
ST 3040 ST 3041 LNE 1333 Braso oo 101
Wall Spout Button Spout NEO Round Wall Spout rﬁ‘:m Pﬁfposive
M.R.P. 980.00 M.R.P 1680.00 M.R.P. 980.00 Size 25mm :- M.R.P410.00

19




ACCESSORIES |.E0

BATH FITTINGS

LUXURY BATH SET
5

LA 105 Towel Rod 24" M.R.P. 1150.00
LA 105 Towel Rod 18" M.R.P. 1098.00

LA 101 - 5 PC. SET : M.R.P. 3270.00
LA 100 - 6 PC SET : M.R.P. 3790.00

LA 102 LA 103 LA 104 LA 106 LA 107
Soap Dish Concealed Tumbler Holder Concealed Robe Hook Concealed ~ Towel Ring Concealed ~ Paper Holder Concealed
340.00 740.00 360.00 670.00 560.00
s -4
m "
ST3026 ST 3027 ST 3028 ST 3030
Spare Head with Cap Square Punch Flange for Bib Cock Flange for Concealed Stop Cock  Concealed Stop Cock Disc.
M.R.P. 155.00 M.R.P. 50.00 M.R.P. 80.00 Size : 3/4” M.R.P. 180.00

!

ST 3029 ST 3031 ST 3032 ST 3033
Internal Fitting for Face & Disc  Centre Hole Basin Mixer Leg Set  Wall Mixer Leg Set with Flange Wall Mixer Crutch
Size : 22x1'2 M.R.P. 130.00 M.R.P. 160.00

M.R.P. 580.00 M.R.P. 445.00
20
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BATH FITTINGS

Other Products

ST 3034 ST 3035 ST 3036 LCP 305
Glassi for Concealed Stop Cock ~ Paramix + Foam Flow Jali Glassi for Bib Cock C.P Nozzle Cock Fix Multi
M.R.P 160.00 M.R.P.50.00 M.R.P 50.00 M.R.P 464.00

€

|}
i
ST 3038 ST 3039 LCP 404 LCP 402 C.P. Angle Cock Multi
Mixer-L-Bend Head Shower with Brass Arm C.P. Bib Cock Multi LCP 403M6ﬁiiﬁ§%%%ck Multi
M.R.P. 580.00 M.R.P. 750.00 M.R.P 380.00 MAEAZ500
—
S 3t !
AR \ #
LUS 707 Bottle Trap Bras Pipe LFS 701 LLF 702
Urinal Spreader C.P R R Square Face Med %2 : 110  Learning Face Med %2 : T 115
M.R.P. 460.00 7 inch: 371380 Square Face Heavy 2 : ¥ 165

12 inch : %1398

LDB 703

Heavy Ceramic Disc 2 : 100
Cermic Disc 3/4 : 162

LJD 704
Queen Type Jaquar Disc
Size : 28X1":%320
Jaquar Disc
Size : 28X1:3220
Jaquar C/S/C Disc
Size : 28X1":2290

LBL 104

LBS 105

Bib Cock Long Body 25mm  Bib Cock Short Body 25mm

M.R.P. 1560.00

M.R.P. 1360.00
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Other Products
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BATH FITTINGS

LFL 701 LFL 702
Push Cock C.P Urinal Cock C.P
Rs. 380.00 Rs. 390.00

LFL 703
Flush Cock Cross Handle
25 mm Light Rs. 1150.00
25 mm Med Rs. 1400.00
25 mm Heavy Rs. 1800.00

LFL 704
Flush Cock Lever Type
25 mm Light Rs. 1150.00
25 mm Med Rs. 1400.00
25 mm Heavy Rs. 1800.00

LFL 705 LFL 706
Flush Cock Self Closer 25 mm  Flush Cock Push Type 25 mm
Rs. 1980.00 Rs. 1950.00

15mm Light  : Rs. 250.00
20mm Medium : Rs. 315.00
25mm Medium : Rs. 530.00
*C.P. Body Extra Charge R.s 4

LBC 007
Bib Cock

15mm Medium : Rs. 320.00
20mm Medium : Rs. 380.00
25mm Medium : Rs. 550.00
*C.P. Body Extra Charge R.s 4

LNC 009
Nozzle Cock Fix

LWC 101 C.P Waste Coupling
Half and Full Thread 32 mm

Rs. 390.00

LSC 008
Stop Cock

[

LTC 010
Taper Cock

-
N
=
:v
LXT 501-507
*C.P. Extension Nipple
1" . 6200 214" 150.00
14" 90.00 3" :180.00
2 110.00 4" 2 220,00
6" :310.00

15mm Light  : Rs. 262.00
15mm Heavy : Rs. 530.00
*C.P. Body Extra Charge R.s 4

15mm : Rs. 265.00
20mm : Rs. 330.00
25mm : Rs. 540.00
*C.P. Body Extra Charge R.s 4
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BATH FITTINGS

LBH 003
15mm :
20mm
25mm
32mm
40mm
50mm
65mm
80mm
100mm

Gold Ball Valve Heavy
with S.S Ball Spindle

LBL 005

15mm
20mm
25mm
32mm :
40mm
50mm

Ball Valve Light
with Brass Ball Spindle

LFC 001

15mm Med.

Brass Ferrule Cock

LPG 011

15mm
20mm
25mm
32mm
40mm
50mm

PVC Jali Foot Valve

20mm Med.
15mm Heavy: Rs. 500.00
20mm Heavy: Rs. 500.00
25mm Heavy: Rs. 635.00

Rs. 440.00
Rs. 640.00
Rs. 910.00

- Rs. 1390.00
 Rs. 1990.00
 Rs. 3140.00

- Rs. 280.00
- Rs. 375.00
- Rs. 485.00
Rs. 990.00
:Rs. 1680.00
- Rs. 2640.00

: Rs.240.00
: Rs.310.00

Rs.210.00
Rs. 220.00
Rs. 240.00
Rs. 350.00
Rs. 490.00
Rs.610.00

Other Products

Brass Ball Valve Medium
with S.S. Ball Spindle

Swing Check Valve Brass

Brass Ball Cock with Rod

Brass Jali Foot Valve

LBM 004

15mm . Rs. 382.00
20mm Rs. 525.00
25mm . Rs. 735.00
32mm : Rs. 1390.00
40mm : Rs. 1990.00
50mm . Rs. 3140.00
65mm : --
80mm : -
100mm -
LSC 006

15mm : Rs. 440.00
20mm : Rs. 610.00
25mm : Rs. 840.00

LBC 002

15mm : Rs. 450.00
20mm : Rs. 535.00
25mm : Rs.650.00
15X1/4: Rs. 460.00
32mm : Rs. 1290.00
40mm : Rs. 1530.00
50mm : Rs. 2540.00
LBJ 012

15mm Rs. 220.00
20mm Rs. 240.00
25mm Rs. 280.00
32mm Rs. 405.00
40mm Rs. 550.00
50mm Rs. 780.00
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BATH FITTINGS
Beyond Your Imagination

Manufacturers of : LEO Brand Bathroom Fittings

JALANDHAR
E-mail : leobathfittingindia@gmail.com
Web Site : www.leobathfittings.com
Follow us on fleobathfitting '/ leobathfitting




